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Applicant/Organization Information

Government Level:

Jurisdiction:

Submitting Agency:

CEO for Jurisdiction

Alternate Contact Information

County

Gila County

Gila County Sheriffs Office

Chairman Tommie Martin
BOS Chairperson
1400 East Ash Street
Globe, Arizona
85501-
Phone: (928) 425-3231 7100

Fax: (928) 425-5674 Email: tmartin@co.gila.az.us

Ms. Amber Warden
Accounting Clerk Specialist
1100 South Street
Globe, Arizona
85501-
Phone: (928) 402-8584 8572

Fax: (928) 425-5674 Email: awarden@co.gila.az.us

Authorized Signing Authority

Ms. Claudia DalMolin
Chief Administrator
1400 East Ash Street
Globe, Arizona
85502-0311
Phone: (928) 425-3231 8572

Fax: (928) 425-5674 Email: cdalmoli@co.gila.az.us
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Inmate Information

Name (Last, First) Unique Inmate ID Date ReleasedDate Incarcerated

VALLE, CARLOS

MIKLES, MARK

CLARK, DIANNA

TOURE, ABDOU

VERDUGO, MARTIN

URQUIJO, FRANCISCA

TELLEZ GARCIA, CRUZ

SAGASTE, RAMON

ROMERO, JOSE

RIVAS QUIROZ, LUIS

REYES TAFOYA, JUAN

PARDO, JOSE

ORTIZ, PATRICINIO

NARANJAS, PEDRO

MARQUEZ, JESUS

LAGUNA, ANTONIO

JORQUERAS, JOSE

HERNANDEZ, JESUS

GUTIERREZ, SERGIO

GUTIERREZ, SERGIO

FELIX-AGUIRRE, MIGUEL

ESTABAN, ROGELIO

DORAME, LUIS

DE LA CRUZ-VALDOVINOZ, JUL

CORTES-GONZALEZ, CAROLINA

CHAVEZ AGUAYO, OSCAR

BELTRAN-SOTO, ANGEL

AGUILAR, FRANCISCO

SOLANO, LEONARD

GRAHAM, DALE

PAIN, YANCY

127758

25540

108153

129173

118668

122905

90135

122851

131566

16258

131563

90832

124926

100668

10372

122938

32615

128836

22004

22004

18640

125605

74831

120193

128841

113083

24091

67233

56195

119037

76853

03/02/2011

06/27/2011

10/07/2010

04/13/2011

04/26/2011

09/17/2010

07/01/2010

09/15/2010

06/17/2011

07/01/2010

06/17/2011

02/23/2011

01/10/2011

07/05/2010

04/01/2011

09/18/2010

10/15/2010

04/02/2011

04/19/2011

08/14/2010

12/08/2010

12/18/2010

01/06/2011

07/03/2010

04/02/2011

11/09/2010

07/23/2010

08/07/2010

07/26/2010

07/01/2010

03/16/2011

03/07/2011

06/30/2011

10/11/2010

06/30/2011

05/13/2011

09/21/2010

08/12/2010

04/26/2011

06/21/2011

07/13/2010

06/22/2011

03/01/2011

01/13/2011

01/28/2011

05/23/2011

09/23/2010

12/29/2010

04/06/2011

06/30/2011

08/17/2010

06/30/2011

12/22/2010

01/10/2011

07/07/2010

04/20/2011

11/15/2010

08/18/2010

08/16/2010

12/29/2010

10/20/2010

03/25/2011
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Correctional Officer Information
Please report the maximum number of permanent full-time correctional officers
your facility(ies) has employed during the reporting period:

 60

 1Please report the maximum number of permanent part-time correctional officers
your facility(ies) has employed during the reporting period:

Please report the maximum number of contracted full-time correctional officers
your facility(ies) has employed during the reporting period:

 0

 0Please report the maximum number of contracted part-time correctional officers
your facility(ies) has employed during the reporting period:

Correctional Facility(ies) Information

Total number of correctional officers your facility(ies) has employed during the
reporting period: (calculated from above)

 62

 $2,236,162Please sum the earnings of all the above correctional officers here.
This is the total salary cost for the period:

Facility(ies) Information
Total bed count for correctional facility(ies):  185

 50,025Total number of days for ALL inmates (legal aliens, illegal aliens, unknowns and 
U.S. citizens) housed in your facility(ies) for the reporting period:

Inmate List ASCII File

Inmate Data Dictionary

Country Code List

LITTLE, GREGORY

KHATTAK, MEENA

KHATTAK, MEENA

20941

128063

128063

09/08/2010

06/27/2011

03/11/2011

09/13/2010

06/30/2011

03/16/2011


